Thin Section Series Catalogue
B A L L  B E A R I N G S
2
3
6
7
8
Inhaltsverzeichnis  /  Contents

Kein Präfix / No Prefix = Chromstahl / Chrome Steel
Material
Typenbezeichnung / Bearing Part Number
2Z = Metalldichtscheiben / Metal Shields
2RS = Gummidichtscheiben / Rubber Seals
2TS = Teflondichtscheiben / Teflon Seals
Kein Suffix / No Suffix = offen / open
Dichtscheiben / Shields
MF = Metrisch mit Flansch / Metric with Flange
MR = Metrisch / Metric
R = Zöllig / Inch
FR = Zöllig mit Flansch / Inch with Flange
F = Metrisch mit Flansch / Metric with Flange
Kein Präfix / No Prefix = Metrisch / Metric
Referenz / Bearing type
S FR 144 -2Z . . . Abm./Dimen. . . .
FR 85 ,,
635 -2RS ,,
S 682X ,,
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
5Spezifikationen  /  Specifications4
Back to contents >
0.6 (1) 2.5 0 -8 -7 -5 -4 0       -4 10 8 6 9 7 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 3 2
2.5 10 0 -8 -7 -5 -4 0       -4 10 8 6 9 7 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 3 2
10 18 0 -8 -7 -5 -4 0       -4 10 8 6 9 7 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 3 2
18 30 0 -10 -8 -6 -5 0       -5 13 10 8 10 8 6 6 5 5 4 8 6 3 2.5
30 50 0 -12 -10 -8 -6 0       -6 15 12 9 13 10 8 8 6 6 5 9 8 4 3
Note 1: The upper value of the bore diameter in this table is not applicable when the distance from the bearing ring face is less than 1.2 times the
chamferdimension.
Note 2: According to the revision of ANSI/ABMA Std,20-1996, the classes ABEC1·ABEC3·ABEC5·ABEC7 are equivalent to SS0·CLASS6·CLASS5·CLASS4.
d(mm) dmp ds Vdp Vdmp
Over incl. Upper Lower Lower Lower Lower Upper Lower Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.
0,2,3 7,8,9 0 2,3 7,8,9 0 2,3 7,8,9 0,2,3 7,8,9 0,2,3
P0 P6 P5 P4 Diameter Diameter Diameter Diameter Diameter P0 P6 P5 P4
series series series series series
P4 P0 P6 P5 P4
2.5(1) 6 0 -8 -7 -5 -4 0 -4 10 8 6 10 9 7 5 9 5 4 4 3 6 5 3 2
6 18 0 -8 -7 -5 -4 0 -4 10 8 6 10 9 7 5 9 5 4 4 3 6 5 3 2
18 30 0 -9 -8 -6 -5 0 -5 12 9 7 12 10 8 6 10 6 5 5 4 7 6 3 2.5
30 50 0 -11 -9 -7 -6 0 -6 14 11 8 16 11 9 7 13 7 5 6 5 8 7 4 3
50 80 0 -13 -11 -9 -7 0 -7 16 13 10 20 14 11 8 16 9 7 7 5 10 8 5 3.5
Note(1) : SIze 2.5mm is included in this classification.
Note(2) : The outer ring width variations for CLASS0 and CLASS6 are the same as for the inner ring of the same bearing size.
D(mm) Dmp Ds VDp VDmp
Over incl. Lower Lower Lower Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.
0,2,3 7,8,9 0 2,3 2,3 7,8,9 0 2,3 2,3 7,8,9 0,2,3 7,8,9 0,2,3
P0 P6 P5 P4 Diameter Diameter Diameter Diameter Diameter P0 P6 P5 P4
series series series series series
Open Seal Open Seal Open Open
Shield Shield
P0 P6 P5 P4
0 -40 -40 12 12 5 2.5 10 5 4 2.5 7 3 7 3 0.6(1) 2.5
0 -120 -40 15 15 5 2.5 10 6 4 2.5 7 3 7 3 2.5 10
0 -120 -80 20 20 5 2.5 10 7 4 2.5 7 3 7 3 10 18
0 -120 -120 20 20 5 2.5 13 8 4 3 8 4 8 4 18 30
0 -120 -120 20 20 5 3 15 10 5 4 8 4 8 4 30 50
Note(1) : 0.6mm is included in this classification.
Note(2) : The inner ring width variation is the same for the outer ring of the same bearing size, CLASS5 and CLASS4 referring to outer ring only.

T9H Cage Light weight, strong, high speed
Massivkäfig aus Kunststoff Geringes Gewicht, hohe Lebensdauer,
hohe Drehzahlen
Phenolic cage Light weight, strong, high speed
Käfige  /  Cages
Der Herausgeber dieses Katalogs übernimmt keinerlei Gewähr für die Aktualität, Korrektheit, Vollständigkeit oder Qualität der angebotenen Informationen.
Haftungsansprüche gegen den Herausgeber, die durch die Nutzung oder Nichtnutzung der dargebotenen Informationen bzw. durch die Nutzung fehlerhafter
und unvollständiger Informationen verursacht wurden, sind grundsätzlich komplett ausgeschlossen.
The author reserves the right not to be responsible for the topicality, correctness, completeness or quality of the information provided. Liability claims regarding
damage caused by the use of any information provided, including any kind of information which is incomplete or incorrect, will therefore be rejected.
Wichtig  /  Important
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
9Dünnringlager / Thin Section Series8
Back to contents >
standard 10.0 15.0 3.0 61700 S61700 - - - - 855 435 15.0 17.0 W < 2 g
standard 10.0 15.0 4.0 - - 61700-2Z S61700-2Z 61700-2RS S61700-2RS 855 435 15.0 17.0 W < 2 g
standard 10.0 19.0 5.0 61800 S61800 61800-2Z S61800-2Z 61800-2RS S61800-2RS 1716 840 37.0 43.0 J < 6 g
flanged 10.0 19.0 5.0 F 61800 SF 61800 F 61800-2Z SF 61800-2Z F 61800-2RS SF 61800-2RS 1716 840 37.0 43.0 J < 6 g
standard 10.0 19.0 6.0 62800 - 62800-2Z - 62800-2RS - - - - - J < 7 g
standard 10.0 19.0 7.0 63800 S63800 63800-2Z S63800-2Z 63800-2RS - 1716 840 37.0 43.0 J < 8 g
flanged 10.0 19.0 7.0 F 63800 SF 63800 F 63800-2Z SF 63800-2Z - - 1716 840 37.0 43.0 J < 8 g
standard 10.0 22.0 6.0 61900 S61900 61900-2Z S61900-2Z 61900-2RS S61900-2RS 2695 1273 34.0 41.0 J 10 g
flanged 10.0 22.0 6.0 F 61900 SF 61900 F 61900-2Z SF 61900-2Z F 61900-2RS SF 61900-2RS 2695 1273 34.0 41.0 J 11 g
standard 11.0 22.0 6.0 - - 619/11-2Z - - - - - - - J 14 g
standard 12.0 18.0 4.0 61701 S61701 61701-2Z S61701-2Z 61701-2RS S61701-2RS 926 530 13.0 15.0 W < 4 g
standard 12.0 21.0 5.0 61801 S61801 61801-2Z S61801-2Z 61801-2RS S61801-2RS 1915 1041 33.0 39.0 J < 7 g
flanged 12.0 21.0 5.0 F 61801 - F 61801-2Z - F 61801-2RS - 1915 1041 33.0 39.0 J < 9 g
standard 12.0 21.0 6.0 62801 - 62801-2Z - 62801-2RS - - - - - J < 9 g
standard 12.0 21.0 7.0 63801 - 63801-2Z - 63801-2RS - 1915 1041 33.0 39.0 J 10 g
standard 12.0 24.0 6.0 61901 S61901 61901-2Z S61901-2Z 61901-2RS S61901-2RS 2886 1466 31.0 36.0 J 10 g
flanged 12.0 24.0 6.0 F 61901 - F 61901-2Z - F 61901-2RS - 2886 1466 31.0 36.0 J 12 g
standard 12.0 24.0 6.0 61901.T9H - - - - - 2886 1466 31.0 36.0 J 10 g
standard 13.0 24.0 6.0 619/13 - - - - - 2886 1466 31.0 36.0 J 10 g
standard 13.0 24.0 6.0 619/13.TNH - - - - - 2886 1466 31.0 36.0 J 10 g
standard 15.0 21.0 4.0 61702 S61702 61702-2Z S61702-2Z 61702-2RS S61702-2RS 937 582 11.0 13.0 W < 4 g
standard 15.0 24.0 5.0 61802 S61802 61802-2Z S61802-2Z 61802-2RS S61802-2RS 2073 1253 28.0 33.0 J < 9 g
flanged 15.0 24.0 5.0 F61802 - F 61802-2Z - F 61802-2RS - 2073 1253 28.0 33.0 J 10 g
standard 15.0 24.0 7.0 63802 - 63802-2Z - 63802-2RS - 2073 1253 28.0 33.0 J 11 g
standard 15.0 28.0 7.0 61902 S61902 61902-2Z S61902-2Z 61902-2RS S61902-2RS 4321 2259 26.0 30.0 J 15 g
flanged 15.0 28.0 7.0 F 61902 - F 61902-2Z - F 61902-2RS - 4321 2259 26.0 30.0 J 18 g
standard 17.0 23.0 4.0 61703 S61703 61703-2Z S61703-2Z 61703-2RS S61703-2RS 1000 658 9.5 11.0 W < 5 g
standard 17.0 26.0 5.0 61803 S61803 61803-2Z S61803-2Z 61803-2RS S61803-2RS 2233 1456 26.0 30.0 J < 9 g
flanged 17.0 26.0 5.0 F 61803 - F 61803-2Z - F 61803-2RS - 2233 1456 26.0 30.0 J 10 g
standard
or flanged
Dimension (mm)
d D B
open
Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless C, dyn. N C, stat. N Grease Oil
2RS/2TS2Z
Designation/Type * Load Rating (only 100 Cr6) * Limiting Speed x1000rpm
(open & 2Z)
Mass (g) approx.Standard
cage type
Others on request
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
11Dünnringlager / Thin Section Series10
Back to contents >
standard 17.0 26.0 7.0 - - 63803-2Z - 63803-2RS - 2233 1456 26.0 30.0 J 11 g
standard 17.0 30.0 7.0 61903 S61903 61903-2Z S61903-2Z 61903-2RS S61903-2RS 4588 2565 23.0 38.0 J 10 g
flanged 17.0 30.0 7.0 F 61903 - F 61903-2Z - F 61903-2RS - 4588 2565 23.0 38.0 J 12 g
standard 17.0 32.0 8.0 Y 17-2Z - - - - - - - - - J 14 g
standard 17.0 32.0 8.0 Y 17.C3 - - - - - - - - - J 14 g
standard 20.0 27.0 4.0 61704 S61704 61704-2Z S61704-2RS 61704-2Z S61704-2RS 1402 729 8.5 10.0 W < 6 g
standard 20.0 32.0 7.0 61804 S61804 61804-2Z S61804-2Z 61804-2RS S61804-2RS 4015 2462 21.0 25.0 J 18 g
flanged 20.0 32.0 7.0 F 61804 - F 61804-2Z - F 61804-2RS - 4015 2462 21.0 25.0 J 20 g
standard 20.0 37.0 9.0 61904 S61904 61904-2Z S61904-2Z 61904-2RS S61904-2RS 6381 3682 19.0 23.0 J 40 g
flanged 20.0 37.0 9.0 F 61904 - F 61904-2Z - F 61904-2RS - 6381 3682 19.0 23.0 J 43 g
standard 25.0 32.0 4.0 61705 S61705 61705-2Z S61705-2Z 61705-2RS S61705-2RS 1091 838 7.0 8.0 W < 8 g
standard 25.0 37.0 7.0 61805 S61805 61805-2Z S61805-2Z 61805-2RS S61805-2RS 4303 2932 18.0 21.0 J 24 g
flanged 25.0 37.0 7.0 F 61805 - - - F 61805-2RS - 4303 2932 18.0 21.0 J 27 g
standard 25.0 42.0 9.0 61905 S61905 61905-2Z S61905-2Z 61905-2RS S61905-2RS 7001 4540 16.0 19.0 J 47 g
standard 30.0 37.0 4.0 61706 S61706 61706-2Z S61706-2Z 61706-2RS S61706-2RS 1143 947 5.5 7.0 W < 9 g
standard 30.0 42.0 7.0 61806 S61806 61806-2Z S61806-2Z 61806-2RS S61806-2RS 4538 3402 15.0 18.0 J 27 g
flanged 30.0 42.0 7.0 F 61806 - - - F 61806-2RS 4538 3402 15.0 18.0 J 29 g
standard 30.0 47.0 9.0 61906 S61906 61906-2Z S61906-2Z 61906-2RS S61906-2RS 7242 5003 14.0 17.0 J 53 g
flanged 30.0 47.0 9.0 F 61906 - - - F 61906-2RS 7242 5003 14.0 17.0 J 57 g
standard 35.0 44.0 5.0 61707 - 61707-2Z - 61707-2RS - 1866 1635 4.9 6.0 W 15 g
standard 35.0 47.0 7.0 61807 S61807 61807-2Z - 61807-2RS S61807-2RS 4729 3821 13.0 16.0 J 32 g
standard 35.0 55.0 10.0 61907 S61907 61907-2Z - 61907-2RS S61907-2RS 10900 7818 12.0 14.0 W 88 g
standard 40.0 50.0 6.0 61708 - 61708-2Z - 61708-2RS - 2516 2233 4.3 5.0 J 23 g
standard 40.0 52.0 7.0 61808 S61808 61808-2Z - 61808-2RS S61808-2RS 4923 4178 12.0 14.0 J 35 g
standard 40.0 62.0 12.0 61908 S61908 61908-2Z - 61908-2RS S61908-2RS 13678 9968 11.0 13.0 J 132 g
standard 45.0 55.0 6.0 61709 - 61709-2Z - 61709-2RS - 2580 2397 3.9 4.6 W 25 g
standard 45.0 58.0 7.0 61809 S61809 61809-2Z - 61809-2RS S61809-2RS 6187 5381 11.0 13.0 J 42 g
standard 45.0 68.0 12.0 61909 S61909 61909-2Z - 61909-2RS S61909-2RS 14100 10830 9.7 11.0 J 148 g
standard
or flanged
Dimension (mm)
d D B
open
Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless C, dyn. N C, stat. N Grease Oil
2RS/2TS2Z
Designation/Type * Load Rating (only 100 Cr6) * Limiting Speed x1000rpm
(open & 2Z)
Mass (g) approx.Standard
cage type
Others on request
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
13Dünnringlager / Thin Section Series12
Back to contents >
standard 50.0 65.0 7.0 61810 S61810 61810-2Z - 61810-2RS S61810-2RS 6610 6090 9.6 11.0 J 65 g
standard 50.0 72.0 12.0 61910 S61910 61910-2Z - 61910-2RS S61910-2RS 14540 11710 9.0 11.0 J 145 g
standard 55.0 72.0 9.0 61811 S61811 61811-2Z - 61811-2RS S61811-2RS 8800 8100 8.7 10.0 J 84 g
standard 55.0 80.0 13.0 61911 S61911 61911-2Z - 61911-2RS S61911-2RS 16600 14100 8.1 9.6 J 185 g
standard 60.0 78.0 10.0 61812 S61812 61812-2Z - 61812-2RS S61812-2RS 11500 10600 8.0 9.4 J 105 g
standard 60.0 85.0 13.0 61912 S61912 61912-2Z - 61912-2RS S61912-2RS 20200 17300 7.5 8.9 J 192 g
standard 65.0 85.0 10.0 61813 S61813 61813-2Z - 61813-2RS S61813-2RS 11900 11500 7.3 8.6 J 126 g
standard 65.0 90.0 13.0 61913 S61913 61913-2Z - 61913-2RS S61913-2RS 17400 16100 7.1 8.4 J 212 g
standard 70.0 90.0 10.0 61814 S61814 61814-2Z - 61814-2RS S61814-2RS 12100 11900 6.8 8.1 J 134 g
standard 70.0 100.0 16.0 61914 S61914 61914-2Z - 61914-2RS S61914-2RS 23700 21200 6.4 7.6 J 344 g
standard 75.0 95.0 10.0 61815 S61815 61815-2Z - 61815-2RS S61815-2RS 12500 12900 12.5 12.9 J 144 g
standard 75.0 105.0 16.0 61915 S61915 61915-2Z - 61915-2RS S61915-2RS 24400 22600 6.1 7.2 J 365 g
standard 80.0 100.0 10.0 61816 S61816 61816-2Z - 61816-2RS S61816-2RS 12700 13300 12.7 13.3 J 150 g
standard 80.0 110.0 16.0 61916 S61916 61916-2Z - 61916-2RS S61916-2RS 25000 24000 5.7 6.8 J 384 g
standard 85.0 110.0 13.0 61817 - 61817-2Z - 61817-2RS - 18700 19000 5.6 6.6 J 266 g
standard 85.0 120.0 18.0 61917 - 61917-2Z - 61917-2RS - 31900 29600 5.3 6.3 J 540 g
standard 90.0 115.0 13.0 61818 - 61818-2Z - 61818-2RS - 19000 19700 5.3 6.3 J 280 g
standard 90.0 125.0 18.0 61918 - 61918-2Z - 61918-2RS - 32800 31600 5.1 6.0 J 570 g
standard 100.0 125.0 13.0 61820 - 61820-2Z - 61820-2RS - 20100 22000 4.8 5.1 J 310 g
standard 100.0 140.0 20.0 61920 - 61920-2Z - 61920-2RS - 42300 41500 4.5 5.3 J 830 g
standard 105.0 130.0 13.0 61821 - 61821-2Z - 61821-2RS - 20800 23600 4.6 5.3 J 330 g
standard 105.0 145.0 20.0 61921 - 61921-2Z - 61921-2RS - 44200 44000 4.3 5.0 J 870 g
standard 110.0 140.0 16.0 61822 - 61822-2Z - 61822-2RS - 28000 30500 4.3 5.0 J 500 g
standard 110.0 150.0 20.0 61922 - 61922-2Z - 61922-2RS - 43600 45000 4.0 4.8 J 900 g
standard 120.0 150.0 16.0 61824 - 61824-2Z - 61824-2RS - 29000 33000 4.0 4.6 J 550 g
standard
or flanged
Dimension (mm)
d D B
open
Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless C, dyn. N C, stat. N Grease Oil
2RS/2TS2Z
Designation/Type * Load Rating (only 100 Cr6) * Limiting Speed x1000rpm
(open & 2Z)
Mass (g) approx.Standard
cage type
Others on request
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
15Dünnringlager / Thin Section Series14
Back to contents >
standard 120.0 165.0 22.0 61924 - 61924-2Z - 61924-2RS - 55300 57000 3.6 4.3 J 1200 g
standard 130.0 165.0 18.0 61826 - 61826-2Z - 61826-2RS - 38000 43000 3.6 4.4 J 780 g
standard 130.0 180.0 24.0 61926 - 61926-2Z - 61926-2RS - 65000 67000 3.4 4.0 J 1600 g
standard 140.0 175.0 18.0 61828 - 61828-2Z - 61828-2RS - 39000 46000 3.4 4.1 J 860 g
standard 140.0 190.0 24.0 61928 - 61928-2Z - 61928-2RS - 66300 72000 3.2 3.8 J 1700 g
standard 150.0 190.0 20.0 61830 - - - - - 49000 57000 3.0 4.6 J 1200 g
standard 160.0 200.0 20.0 61832 - - - - - 49500 59000 2.8 3.4 J 1250 g
standard 170.0 215.0 22.0 61834 - - - - - 61000 73000 2.6 3.2 J 1630 g
standard 180.0 225.0 22.0 61836 - - - - - 62000 76000 2.4 3.0 J 1720 g